Trail Montan'Aspe
Samedi 15 juin 2013

13 km

Nom
2 APIOU
2 MARTINS
2 ETCHEVERRY
3 NICOLAS
4 NOUSSITOU
5 LONGUE
6 VOGEN
7 ASSAD
8 DURA
9 MONCLA
10 TRAILLE
11 BISQUEY
12 ERBINARTEGARAY
13 PELANNE
14 LAMON
15 OSTE
16  GAUJOUX
17  MASSIOT
17 TCHEREVATCHENKOFF
18 MATHERN
19 GOUSSIES
20 FONDEVIELLE
21 ISSON
22 KREBER
23 LLORENS
24  SARDA
25 OSTE
26 CAZALA
27 TORREN
28 POUEY
29 TOUTAIN
30 LABORDE
31 GIBEAUX
32 VANDAELE
33 GOYETCHE
34 VIDAL
35 ARRETEIG
36 SEGALAS
37 LARRIEU
37 PEINGS
37 CHAPRON
38 CABANE
39 BELLOCQ
40 DEVALS
41 MENDOZA
42  APIOU
42 FRUCHON
43 DARRIBERE
44  MONNET
45 MARTIN
46 CHOUNET
47  SAINT PICQ
48 MOUSQUES
49 MARCHETEAU

Prénom
Nicolas
Kevin
Arnaud
Herve
Romain
Florian
Jon
Belaid
Olivier
Marc
Sebastien
Patxi
Michel
Margot
Jean Charles
Guillaume
Jean Francois
Laurent
Pierre
Sylvain
Mickael
Herve
Didier
Yann
Claude
Alexis
Aurelien
David
Franck
Isabelle
Baptiste
Corinne
Hugo
Samuel
Iban
Matthieu
Jeremy
Laurent
Arnaud
Florien
Eric

Guy
Victor
Robin
Mathieu
Michel
Brieuc
Isabelle
Mathieu
Pierre
Jean Pierre
Bruno
Stephanie
Elodie

Temps

01:11:06
01:11:54
01:14:53
01:17:47
01:19:30
01:20:52
01:21:10
01:21:43
01:21:59
01:22:06
01:22:16
01:22:39
01:22:49
01:24:22
01:25:05
01:26:14
01:26:19
01:27:40
01:29:39
01:29:42
01:29:40
01:29:52
01:29:56
01:30:10
01:30:20
01:30:41
01:30:45
01:30:46
01:30:49
01:30:52
01:31:00
01:31:08
01:31:12
01:32:08
01:32:22
01:32:30
01:34:00
01:35:19
01:36:04
01:36:07
01:36:40
01:37:00
01:37:05
01:37:07
01:37:16
01:37:19
01:37:27
01:37:52
01:38:42
01:39:57
01:39:59
01:40:15
01:40:39
01:41:04

Cat. /cat. Vitesse Club
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10,97
10,85
10,42
10,03
9,81
9,65
9,61
9,65
9,51
9,5
9,48
9,44
9,42
9,25
9,17
9,05
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8,03
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8
7,97
7,9
7,8
7,8
7,78
7,75
7,72

La passion du running

Ski Club Aspois
Fc Oloron

Us Talence
Individuel
Individuel

Etoile Spo Arudy
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Xiberotarrak
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Xiberotarrak
Individuel
Individuel

Messier Dowty Sport Oloron

Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

Asm Bearn Et Soule

Acl Tarnos
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Xiberotarrak
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

Asm Bearn Et Soule

Individuel

Ascm Bearn Et Soule

Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Aigles De Pau
Individuel

Coureurs De Soule

Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

Individuel
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APIOU
FOURCROY
DEARY
GIBELIN
GARAT
BONNEFOI
MICHOU SAUCET
POISSON
FRANCOIS
LACLAU
DURANCET
PAUGET LACLAU
LLORENS
GRUYER

LE GUILLOU
GAULTIER
LASALA
LARRIEU
GONIN
BARBE
CHAPPUT
BORDATOO
LUCAS
DARMANA
LAPLACE
MAUNAS
GOYHENECHE
SAINT CRICQ
BIGUE PERRY
POLAT
PRIEUR
ALDASORO
RABIER
ESPRABENS
DASTE
JAUREGUI
BONNEFOI
VALERIE
LOIRET
GRANGE
CHOZE
DOSTES
PREUX
PREUX
ELISSECHE
ELLISSECHE
LACASSAGNE
STUDGE
ARRETEIG
VIDAL
GIRAUD
LESAMBER
VOYEZ
CONTESTIN
VIAULT
MUSCARDITZ
MAYE LASSERRE
SARTHOU
AURE
CABANACQ

Rene
Renaud
Lindsey

Marie Helene

Bastien
Herve

Jean Francois

Franck
Jerome
Andre
Robert
Anne Marie
Florian

Eric

Julie
Christophe
Xavier
Nicolas
Pierre
Frederic
Jean Pierre
Christian
Jerome
Jean Pierre
Jerome
Brigitte
Arnaud
Jean Pierre
Chantal
Pierre
Benjamin
Marie
Anne Laure
Arnaud
Roxane
Marixtu
Anouch
Mathilde
Fabienne
Sylvie
Jean Pierre
Florence
Francois
Yuana
Carole
Michel
Meggy
Francoise
Christine
Aurore
Alexia
Cecile
Cecile
Jean Pierre
Gerard
Anne Marie
Odile
Stephanie
Serge
Francine

01:41:07
01:41:42
01:42:16
01:42:25
01:42:36
01:42:55
01:43:53
01:43:55
01:44:41
01:44:49
01:44:54
01:44:56
01:44:58
01:45:16
01:46:18
01:47:05
01:47:10
01:47:51
01:48:07
01:48:30
01:48:33
01:49:00
01:49:48
01:49:53
01:51:07
01:51:25
01:52:14
01:52:44
01:52:47
01:53:02
01:53:08
01:53:15
01:53:25
01:53:38
01:55:26
01:55:56
01:56:22
01:56:49
01:58:26
01:58:55
01:59:00
01:59:37
02:00:38
02:00:40
02:00:41
02:00:43
02:02:15
02:02:53
02:02:55
02:03:05
02:07:40
02:07:43
02:10:50
02:10:52
02:14:40
02:23:05
02:25:15
02:27:07
02:36:40
02:42:50
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7,71
7,67
7,63
7,62
7,6
7,58
7,51
7,51
7,45
7,44
7,44
7,43
7,43
7,41
7,34
7,28
7,28
7,23
7,21
7,19
7,19
7,16
7,1
7,1
7,02
7
6,95
6,92
6,92
6,9
6,89
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6,88
6,86
6,76
6,73
6,7
6,68
6,59
6,56
6,55
6,52
6,47
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5,37
53
4,98
4,79

La passion du running

Individuel
Amicale Des 40
Individuel
Asptt

Individuel
Individuel
Asptt Pau
Individuel

Asm Pau
Individuel

Asm Bearn Et Soule
Individuel
Individuel
Courir a morlaix
Us Saucats
Individuel
Individuel

Asm Bearn Et Soule
Cmc Bassens
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Asptt Pau
Individuel
Individuel

Avia Club Bordeaux
Individuel

As Baretous
Individuel
Individuel
Ibaialde Anglet
Individuel
Individuel
Limoges Athle
Individuel
Bordeaux Athle
Avia Club Bdx
Individuel
Individuel

Caf Oloron
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Bordeaux Athle
Us Blanquefort
Bordeaux Athle

Raid Hosteins Aventure

Individuel
Individuel
Treey Team
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
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